RIVER COUNCIL

Iltem

1

Time

9:30

9:35
9:40

9:50

10:00
10:45
11:00
12:00

12:30

Nisqually River Council
Meeting Agenda

Friday July16, 2010
Ashford Fire Station
9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Subject

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Agenda
Introductions
Committee Reports & Updates
Citizens Advisory Committee
Environmental Advisory Committee
Community Advisory Committee
Chair
«  Staff
Allied Programs
Nisqually Land Trust
Nisqually River Education Project
Nisqually Stream Stewards
Nisqually River Foundation
Fluvial Sedimentation from Mount Rainier: Impacts on Puget
Lowland Rivers - Chris Magirl, US Geological Survey
Break
Salmon Recovery Funding Board Projects - Jeanette Dorner
Upper Nisqually Levee Repair Project - Roy Huberd, Pierce
County Surface Water Management
Adjourn

Next Meeting: Friday August 20 @ Wilcox Farms in Roy

Information: www.nisquallyriver.org, 360.438.8715, or info@nisquallyriver.org



http://www.nisquallyriver.org/

