

## Nisqually River Council Meeting Agenda

Friday July16, 2010 Ashford Fire Station 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

ltem	Time	Subject
1	9:30	Call to Order Approval of Minutes Approval of Agenda
2	9:35	Introductions
3	9:40	Committee Reports & Updates <ul> <li>Citizens Advisory Committee</li> <li>Environmental Advisory Committee</li> <li>Community Advisory Committee</li> <li>Chair</li> <li>Staff</li> </ul>
4	9:50	<ul> <li>Allied Programs</li> <li>Nisqually Land Trust</li> <li>Nisqually River Education Project</li> <li>Nisqually Stream Stewards</li> <li>Nisqually River Foundation</li> </ul>
5	10:00	Fluvial Sedimentation from Mount Rainier: Impacts on Puget Lowland Rivers - Chris Magirl, US Geological Survey
6	10:45	Break
7	11:00	Salmon Recovery Funding Board Projects - Jeanette Dorner
8	12:00	Upper Nisqually Levee Repair Project - Roy Huberd, Pierce County Surface Water Management
9	12:30	Adjourn

Next Meeting: Friday August 20 @ Wilcox Farms in Roy

Information: www.nisquallyriver.org, 360.438.8715, or info@nisquallyriver.org